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50 & 52 Phillip Street

Hotel 
Rooms

Hotel Retail

GBA GFA Hotel room 
(NSA)

Function room 
(NSA)

GBA GFA NSA
RL Floors Height

47 level 47 Roof 211.10 191.60
46 level 46 Bar / Swimming Pool / Plant 190.20 20.90 170.70 662 517 414
45 level 45 Hotel - Typical 187.00 3.20 167.50 662 517 401 9
44 level 44 Hotel - Typical 183.80 3.20 164.30 662 517 401 9
43 level 43 Hotel - Typical 180.60 3.20 161.10 662 517 401 9
42 level 42 Hotel - Typical 177.40 3.20 157.90 662 517 401 9
41 level 41 Hotel - Typical 174.20 3.20 154.70 662 517 401 9
40 level 40 Hotel - Typical 171.00 3.20 151.50 662 517 401 9
39 level 39 Hotel - Typical 167.80 3.20 148.30 662 517 401 9
38 level 38 Hotel - Typical 164.60 3.20 145.10 662 517 401 9
37 level 37 Hotel - Typical 161.40 3.20 141.90 662 517 401 9
36 level 36 Hotel - Typical 158.20 3.20 138.70 662 517 401 9
35 level 35 Hotel - Typical 155.00 3.20 135.50 662 517 401 9
34 level 34 Hotel - Typical 151.80 3.20 132.30 662 517 401 9
33 level 33 Hotel - Typical 148.60 3.20 129.10 662 517 401 9
32 level 32 Hotel - Typical 145.40 3.20 125.90 662 517 401 9
31 level 31 Hotel - Typical 142.20 3.20 122.70 662 517 401 9
30 level 30 Hotel - Typical 139.00 3.20 119.50 662 517 401 9
29 level 29 Hotel - Typical 135.80 3.20 116.30 662 517 401 9
28 level 28 Hotel - Typical 132.60 3.20 113.10 662 517 401 9
27 level 27 Hotel - Typical 129.40 3.20 109.90 662 517 401 9
26 level 26 Hotel - Typical 126.20 3.20 106.70 662 517 401 9
25 level 25 Hotel - Typical 123.00 3.20 103.50 662 517 401 9
24 level 24 Hotel - Typical 119.80 3.20 100.30 662 517 401 9
23 level 23 Hotel - Typical 116.60 3.20 97.10 662 517 401 9
22 level 22 Hotel - Typical 113.40 3.20 93.90 662 517 401 9
21 level 21 Hotel - Typical 110.20 3.20 90.70 662 517 401 9
20 level 20 Hotel - Typical 107.00 3.20 87.50 662 517 401 9
19 level 19 Hotel - Typical 103.80 3.20 84.30 662 517 401 9
18 level 18 Hotel - Typical 100.60 3.20 81.10 662 517 401 9
17 level 17 Hotel - Typical 97.40 3.20 77.90 662 517 401 9
16 level 16 Hotel - Mid-rise 94.20 3.20 74.70 652 508 395 8
15 level 15 Hotel - Mid-rise 91.00 3.20 71.50 641 500 388 7
14 level 14 Hotel - Mid-rise 87.80 3.20 68.30 624 487 378 7
13 level 13 Hotel - Mid-rise 84.60 3.20 65.10 605 472 366 6
12 level 12 Hotel - Mid-rise 81.40 3.20 61.90 583 455 353 6
11 level 11 Hotel - Mid-rise 78.20 3.20 58.70 560 437 339 5
10 level 10 Hotel - Mid-rise 75.00 3.20 55.50 519 405 315 4
9 level 9 Plant 68.60 6.40 49.10 464
8 level 8 Plant 62.70 5.90 43.20 404

subtotal 24,925 18,775 14,580 0 0 0 0 304

7 level 7 Gap 53.00 9.70 33.50
6 level 6 Hotel - Podium / BOH 47.00 6.00 27.50 1051 613 478 7
5 level 5 Hotel - Podium / BOH 42.50 4.50 23.00 1595 1314 384 11
4 level 4 Hotel - Podium / BOH 36.50 6.00 17.00 1574 1291 609 9
3 level 3 Function rooms / BOH 30.50 6.00 11.00 1572 1301 710
2 level 2 Hotel lobby / Lounge / ADD / BOH 24.50 6.00 5.00 1567 1026
1 level 1 Cafe/ Bar / BOH / Loading 19.50 5.00 0.00 1271 746 210 123 123

subtotal 8,630 6,290 1,471 710 210 123 123 27

B1 Basement 1 Residential Garage/ Carparks/ Plant 713 -
713 -

total 34,268 25,065 16,051 710 210 123 123 331

SUMMARY PLANNING CONTROLS

control notes
Site Area 1,666.6 m2 (not surveyed)
Base FSR 8 :1
hotel FSR 14 :1
retail FSR 12.5 :1

subtotal FSR 14 :1 proportionate land-use
subtotal GFA 23,320 m2
bonus floor space 2,332 m2 10% design excellence
total allowable FSR 15.4 :1 10% design excellence
total allowable GFA 25,652.2 m2

ACHIEVED LAND-USE

total NLA/NSA 16,884 m2
hotel GFA 25,065 m2 99.5%
retail GFA 123 m2 0.5%

total achieved GFA 25,188.1 m2 464

total achieved FSR 15.1 :1

50 & 52 Phillip Street Sydney NSW 2000
SEAR`s Request - Development Summary

fjmt studio

Francis-Jones Morehen Thorp Pty Ltd   ABN 28 101 197 219 06.03.2020
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